
1-yr. Pass Rate: IHE DI
Institution Statistics
Louisiana State Department of Education
Institution: Northwestern State University
Test Year : SEP-2014 TO AUG-2015
Highest Score Achieved
Include All Delivery Modes: Yes

Test Name
Testing Year: SEP-2014 TO AUG-2015

Total N # Pass % Pass

5004 Elem Ed: MS Social Studies Subtest 1 * *

5014 Elem Ed: Content Knowledge (computer) 166 113 68.07

5039 English Language Arts: Content and Analysis 40 22 55.00

5047 Middle School English Language Arts 23 10 43.48

5051 Technology Education (computer) 1 * *

5086 Social Studies: Cont and Interp (computer) 34 8 23.53

5089 Middle School Social Studies (computer) 18 13 72.22

5091 Phys Ed: Content Knowledge (computer) 2 * *

5101 Business Ed: Content Knowledge (computer) 11 11 100.00

5113 Music: Content Knowledge (computer) 29 26 89.66

5121 Family and Consumer Sciences (computer) 1 * *

5122 Family and Consumer Sciences 4 * *

5134 Art: Content Knowledge (computer) 1 * *

5161 Mathematics: Content Knowledge 23 3 13.04

5169 Middle School Mathematics 41 14 34.15

5174 French: World Language 2 * *

5195 Spanish: World Language 4 * *

5204 Teaching Reading (computer) 16 13 81.25

5221 Speech Comm: Content Knowledge (computer) 1 * *

5235 Biology: Content Knowledge (computer) 29 19 65.52

5245 Chemistry: Content Knowledge (computer) 4 * *

5265 Physics: Content Knowledge (computer) 3 * *

5272 Special Ed: Ed of Deaf & HOH Students (cmptr) 1 * *

5282 Special Ed:Teach Stdnts w/Visual Imp (cmptr) 1 * *

5421 Professional School Counselor (computer) 1 * *

5435 General Science: Content Knowledge (computer) 14 4 28.57

5440 Middle School Science 16 4 25.00

5543 Special Ed: Core Know Mild Mod App (computer) 34 33 97.06

5545 Special Ed: Core Know Sev Prof App (computer) 2 * *

5621 Princ of Learn Teach: Early Child (computer) 29 26 89.66

5622 Princ of Learn Teach: Grades K-6 (computer) 70 63 90.00

5623 Princ of Learn Teach: Grades 5-9 (computer) 30 25 83.33

5624 Princ of Learn Teach: Grades 7-12 (computer) 80 71 88.75

5691 Special Ed: Preschool/Early Childhood (cmptr) 4 * *

5712 Core Academic Skills for Educators: Reading 249 196 78.71

5722 Core Academic Skills for Educators: Writing 261 145 55.56

5732 Core Academic Skills for Educators: Math 232 87 37.50

5857 Health and Physical Ed: Content Knowledge 22 13 59.09

6011 School Leaders Licensure Assesmt (computer) 43 36 83.72



6021 School Superintendent Assessment 1 * *

Art: Content Knowledge (5134/0134) 1 * *

Biology: Content Knowledge (5235/0235) 29 19 65.52

Business Education: Content Knowledge (5101/0101) 11 11 100.00

Chemistry: Content Knowledge (5245/0245) 4 * *

Core Academic Skills for Ed: Math (5732/0732) 232 87 37.50

Core Academic Skills for Ed: Reading (5712/0712) 249 196 78.71

Core Academic Skills for Ed: Writing (5722/0722) 261 145 55.56

Elem Ed: Content Knowledge (5014/0014) 166 113 68.07

Elem Ed: MS Social Studies Subtest (5004/0004) 1 * *

English Lang Arts: Content & Analysis (5039/0039) 40 22 55.00

Family and Consumer Sciences (5121/0121) 1 * *

Family and Consumer Sciences (5122/0122) 4 * *

French: World Language (5174/0174) 2 * *

General Science: Content Knowledge (5435/0435) 14 4 28.57

Health and Phys Ed: Content Knowledge (5857/0857) 22 13 59.09

Mathematics: Content Knowledge (5161/0161) 23 3 13.04

Middle School English Language Arts (5047/0047) 23 10 43.48

Middle School Mathematics (5169/0169) 41 14 34.15

Middle School Science (5440/0440) 16 4 25.00

Middle School Social Studies (5089/0089) 18 13 72.22

Music: Content Knowledge (5113/0113) 29 26 89.66

Phys Ed: Content Knowledge (5091/0091) 2 * *

Physics: Content Knowledge (5265/0265) 3 * *

Principles of Learn Teach: Early Child (5621/0621) 29 26 89.66

Principles of Learn Teach: Grades 5-9 (5623/0623) 30 25 83.33

Principles of Learn Teach: Grades 7-12 (5624/0624) 80 71 88.75

Principles of Learn Teach: Grades K-6 (5622/0622) 70 63 90.00

Professional School Counselor (5421/0421) 1 * *

School Leaders Licensure Assessment (6011/1011) 43 36 83.72

School Superintendent Assessment (6021/1021) 1 * *

Social Studies: Content & Interpretati (5086/0086) 34 8 23.53

Spanish: World Language (5195/0195) 4 * *

Special Ed: Core Know Mild/Moderat App (5543/0543) 34 33 97.06

Special Ed: Core Know Severe/Prof App (5545/0545) 2 * *

Special Ed: Preschool/Early Childhood (5691/0691) 4 * *

Special Ed:Ed of Deaf &amp; HOH Stdnts (5272/0272) 1 * *

Special Ed:Teach Stdnts w/Visual Imp (5282/0282) 1 * *

Speech Communication: Content Knwldg (5221/0221) 1 * *

Teaching Reading (5204/0204) 16 13 81.25

Technology Education (5051/0051) 1 * *

 

Notes:
* No data are displayed because the examinees count is fewer than 5.

 



1-yr. Pass Rate: IHE DI
Institution Statistics
Louisiana State Department of Education
Institution: Northwestern State University
Test Year : SEP-2015 TO AUG-2016
Highest Score Achieved
Include All Delivery Modes: Yes

Test Name
Testing Year: SEP-2015 TO AUG-2016

Total N # Pass % Pass

5002 Elem Ed: MS Reading Lang Arts Subtest 18 15 83.33

5003 Elem Ed: MS Mathematics Subtest 22 18 81.82

5004 Elem Ed: MS Social Studies Subtest 18 10 55.56

5005 Elem Ed: MS Science Subtest 18 13 72.22

5014 Elem Ed: Content Knowledge (computer) 3 * *

5018 Elem Ed: Content Knowledge 153 88 57.52

5039 English Language Arts: Content and Analysis 46 24 52.17

5047 Middle School English Language Arts 29 5 17.24

5086 Social Studies: Cont and Interp (computer) 56 18 32.14

5089 Middle School Social Studies (computer) 13 8 61.54

5101 Business Ed: Content Knowledge (computer) 8 7 87.50

5113 Music: Content Knowledge (computer) 15 15 100.00

5122 Family and Consumer Sciences 1 * *

5161 Mathematics: Content Knowledge 29 4 13.79

5169 Middle School Mathematics 48 20 41.67

5174 French: World Language 2 * *

5195 Spanish: World Language 4 * *

5204 Teaching Reading (computer) 26 19 73.08

5235 Biology: Content Knowledge (computer) 22 12 54.55

5245 Chemistry: Content Knowledge (computer) 4 * *

5354 Special Ed: Core Knowledge Applic (computer) 1 * *

5421 Professional School Counselor (computer) 2 * *

5435 General Science: Content Knowledge (computer) 18 6 33.33

5440 Middle School Science 17 9 52.94

5543 Special Ed: Core Know Mild Mod App (computer) 37 37 100.00

5621 Princ of Learn Teach: Early Child (computer) 23 19 82.61

5622 Princ of Learn Teach: Grades K-6 (computer) 74 69 93.24

5623 Princ of Learn Teach: Grades 5-9 (computer) 29 27 93.10

5624 Princ of Learn Teach: Grades 7-12 (computer) 85 77 90.59

5691 Special Ed: Preschool/Early Childhood (cmptr) 5 5 100.00

5701 Agriculture 1 * *

5712 Core Academic Skills for Educators: Reading 215 158 73.49

5722 Core Academic Skills for Educators: Writing 233 114 48.93

5732 Core Academic Skills for Educators: Math 251 117 46.61

5841 World Language Pedagogy (computer) 1 * *

5857 Health and Physical Ed: Content Knowledge 16 5 31.25

6011 School Leaders Licensure Assesmt (computer) 35 28 80.00

6021 School Superintendent Assessment 1 * *

Agriculture (5701/0701) 1 * *



Biology: Content Knowledge (5235/0235) 22 12 54.55

Business Education: Content Knowledge (5101/0101) 8 7 87.50

Chemistry: Content Knowledge (5245/0245) 4 * *

Core Academic Skills for Ed: Math (5732/0732) 251 117 46.61

Core Academic Skills for Ed: Reading (5712/0712) 215 158 73.49

Core Academic Skills for Ed: Writing (5722/0722) 233 114 48.93

Elem Ed: Content Knowledge (5014/0014) 3 * *

Elem Ed: Content Knowledge (5018/0018) 153 88 57.52

Elem Ed: MS Mathematics Subtest (5003/0003) 22 18 81.82

Elem Ed: MS Reading Lang Arts Subtest (5002/0002) 18 15 83.33

Elem Ed: MS Science Subtest (5005/0005) 18 13 72.22

Elem Ed: MS Social Studies Subtest (5004/0004) 18 10 55.56

English Lang Arts: Content & Analysis (5039/0039) 46 24 52.17

Family and Consumer Sciences (5122/0122) 1 * *

French: World Language (5174/0174) 2 * *

General Science: Content Knowledge (5435/0435) 18 6 33.33

Health and Phys Ed: Content Knowledge (5857/0857) 16 5 31.25

Mathematics: Content Knowledge (5161/0161) 29 4 13.79

Middle School English Language Arts (5047/0047) 29 5 17.24

Middle School Mathematics (5169/0169) 48 20 41.67

Middle School Science (5440/0440) 17 9 52.94

Middle School Social Studies (5089/0089) 13 8 61.54

Music: Content Knowledge (5113/0113) 15 15 100.00

Principles of Learn Teach: Early Child (5621/0621) 23 19 82.61

Principles of Learn Teach: Grades 5-9 (5623/0623) 29 27 93.10

Principles of Learn Teach: Grades 7-12 (5624/0624) 85 77 90.59

Principles of Learn Teach: Grades K-6 (5622/0622) 74 69 93.24

Professional School Counselor (5421/0421) 2 * *

School Leaders Licensure Assessment (6011/1011) 35 28 80.00

School Superintendent Assessment (6021/1021) 1 * *

Social Studies: Content & Interpretati (5086/0086) 56 18 32.14

Spanish: World Language (5195/0195) 4 * *

Special Ed: Core Know Mild/Moderat App (5543/0543) 37 37 100.00

Special Ed: Core Knowledge & Applic (5354/0354) 1 * *

Special Ed: Preschool/Early Childhood (5691/0691) 5 5 100.00

Teaching Reading (5204/0204) 26 19 73.08

World Language Pedagogy (5841/0841) 1 * *

 

Notes:
* No data are displayed because the examinees count is fewer than 5.

 



1-yr. Pass Rate: IHE DI
Institution Statistics
Louisiana State Department of Education
Institution: Northwestern State University
Test Year : SEP-2016 TO AUG-2017
Highest Score Achieved
Include All Delivery Modes: Yes

Test Name
Testing Year: SEP-2016 TO AUG-2017

Total N # Pass % Pass

5002 Elem Ed: MS Reading Lang Arts Subtest 22 15 68.18

5003 Elem Ed: MS Mathematics Subtest 21 10 47.62

5004 Elem Ed: MS Social Studies Subtest 25 10 40.00

5005 Elem Ed: MS Science Subtest 22 10 45.45

5018 Elem Ed: Content Knowledge 154 80 51.95

5039 English Language Arts: Content and Analysis 37 17 45.95

5047 Middle School English Language Arts 28 10 35.71

5086 Social Studies: Cont and Interp (computer) 36 8 22.22

5089 Middle School Social Studies (computer) 13 10 76.92

5091 Phys Ed: Content Knowledge (computer) 1 * *

5101 Business Ed: Content Knowledge (computer) 8 8 100.00

5113 Music: Content Knowledge (computer) 19 16 84.21

5122 Family and Consumer Sciences 3 * *

5161 Mathematics: Content Knowledge 24 5 20.83

5169 Middle School Mathematics 33 10 30.30

5195 Spanish: World Language 3 * *

5204 Teaching Reading (computer) 12 10 83.33

5221 Speech Comm: Content Knowledge (computer) 2 * *

5235 Biology: Content Knowledge (computer) 29 20 68.97

5245 Chemistry: Content Knowledge (computer) 5 2 40.00

5354 Special Ed: Core Knowledge Applic (computer) 2 * *

5435 General Science: Content Knowledge (computer) 11 3 27.27

5440 Middle School Science 15 6 40.00

5543 Special Ed: Core Know Mild Mod App (computer) 43 42 97.67

5545 Special Ed: Core Know Sev Prof App (computer) 1 * *

5621 Princ of Learn Teach: Early Child (computer) 30 24 80.00

5622 Princ of Learn Teach: Grades K-6 (computer) 58 54 93.10

5623 Princ of Learn Teach: Grades 5-9 (computer) 22 18 81.82

5624 Princ of Learn Teach: Grades 7-12 (computer) 52 50 96.15

5691 Special Ed: Preschool/Early Childhood (cmptr) 5 5 100.00

5712 Core Academic Skills for Educators: Reading 180 142 78.89

5722 Core Academic Skills for Educators: Writing 208 102 49.04

5732 Core Academic Skills for Educators: Math 223 86 38.57

5841 World Language Pedagogy (computer) 2 * *

5857 Health and Physical Ed: Content Knowledge 17 10 58.82

6011 School Leaders Licensure Assesmt (computer) 36 30 83.33

6021 School Superintendent Assessment 1 * *

Biology: Content Knowledge (5235/0235) 29 20 68.97

Business Education: Content Knowledge (5101/0101) 8 8 100.00



1-yr. Pass Rate: IHE DI
Institution Statistics
Louisiana State Department of Education
Institution: Northwestern State University
Test Year : SEP-2017 TO AUG-2018
Highest Score Achieved
Include All Delivery Modes: Yes

Test Name
Testing Year: SEP-2017 TO AUG-2018

Total N # Pass % Pass

5002 Elem Ed: MS Reading Lang Arts Subtest 105 77 73.33

5003 Elem Ed: MS Mathematics Subtest 104 81 77.88

5004 Elem Ed: MS Social Studies Subtest 103 56 54.37

5005 Elem Ed: MS Science Subtest 103 70 67.96

5018 Elem Ed: Content Knowledge 3 * *

5025 Early Childhood Education 2 * *

5039 English Language Arts: Content and Analysis 27 16 59.26

5047 Middle School English Language Arts 16 3 18.75

5086 Social Studies: Cont and Interp (computer) 18 9 50.00

5089 Middle School Social Studies (computer) 8 3 37.50

5101 Business Ed: Content Knowledge (computer) 2 * *

5113 Music: Content Knowledge (computer) 18 17 94.44

5122 Family and Consumer Sciences 2 * *

5161 Mathematics: Content Knowledge 13 4 30.77

5169 Middle School Mathematics 26 11 42.31

5204 Teaching Reading (computer) 3 * *

5235 Biology: Content Knowledge (computer) 9 4 44.44

5354 Special Ed: Core Knowledge Applic (computer) 1 * *

5421 Professional School Counselor (computer) 4 * *

5435 General Science: Content Knowledge (computer) 6 2 33.33

5440 Middle School Science 7 3 42.86

5543 Special Ed: Core Know Mild Mod App (computer) 23 22 95.65

5621 Princ of Learn Teach: Early Child (computer) 24 22 91.67

5622 Princ of Learn Teach: Grades K-6 (computer) 43 39 90.70

5623 Princ of Learn Teach: Grades 5-9 (computer) 24 23 95.83

5624 Princ of Learn Teach: Grades 7-12 (computer) 40 37 92.50

5691 Special Ed: Preschool/Early Childhood (cmptr) 5 5 100.00

5712 Core Academic Skills for Educators: Reading 122 87 71.31

5722 Core Academic Skills for Educators: Writing 155 69 44.52

5732 Core Academic Skills for Educators: Math 164 69 42.07

5857 Health and Physical Ed: Content Knowledge 14 10 71.43

6011 School Leaders Licensure Assesmt (computer) 34 28 82.35

Biology: Content Knowledge (5235/0235) 9 4 44.44

Business Education: Content Knowledge (5101/0101) 2 * *

Core Academic Skills for Ed: Math (5732/0732) 164 69 42.07

Core Academic Skills for Ed: Reading (5712/0712) 122 87 71.31

Core Academic Skills for Ed: Writing (5722/0722) 155 69 44.52

Early Childhood Education (5025/0025) 2 * *

Elem Ed: Content Knowledge (5018/0018) 3 * *



Elem Ed: MS Mathematics Subtest (5003/0003) 104 81 77.88

Elem Ed: MS Reading Lang Arts Subtest (5002/0002) 105 77 73.33

Elem Ed: MS Science Subtest (5005/0005) 103 70 67.96

Elem Ed: MS Social Studies Subtest (5004/0004) 103 56 54.37

English Lang Arts: Content & Analysis (5039/0039) 27 16 59.26

Family and Consumer Sciences (5122/0122) 2 * *

General Science: Content Knowledge (5435/0435) 6 2 33.33

Health and Phys Ed: Content Knowledge (5857/0857) 14 10 71.43

Mathematics: Content Knowledge (5161/0161) 13 4 30.77

Middle School English Language Arts (5047/0047) 16 3 18.75

Middle School Mathematics (5169/0169) 26 11 42.31

Middle School Science (5440/0440) 7 3 42.86

Middle School Social Studies (5089/0089) 8 3 37.50

Music: Content Knowledge (5113/0113) 18 17 94.44

Principles of Learn Teach: Early Child (5621/0621) 24 22 91.67

Principles of Learn Teach: Grades 5-9 (5623/0623) 24 23 95.83

Principles of Learn Teach: Grades 7-12 (5624/0624) 40 37 92.50

Principles of Learn Teach: Grades K-6 (5622/0622) 43 39 90.70

Professional School Counselor (5421/0421) 4 * *

School Leaders Licensure Assessment (6011/1011) 34 28 82.35

Social Studies: Content & Interpretati (5086/0086) 18 9 50.00

Special Ed: Core Know Mild/Moderat App (5543/0543) 23 22 95.65

Special Ed: Core Knowledge & Applic (5354/0354) 1 * *

Special Ed: Preschool/Early Childhood (5691/0691) 5 5 100.00

Teaching Reading (5204/0204) 3 * *

 

Notes:
* No data are displayed because the examinees count is fewer than 5.

 



Chemistry: Content Knowledge (5245/0245) 5 2 40.00

Core Academic Skills for Ed: Math (5732/0732) 223 86 38.57

Core Academic Skills for Ed: Reading (5712/0712) 180 142 78.89

Core Academic Skills for Ed: Writing (5722/0722) 208 102 49.04

Elem Ed: Content Knowledge (5018/0018) 154 80 51.95

Elem Ed: MS Mathematics Subtest (5003/0003) 21 10 47.62

Elem Ed: MS Reading Lang Arts Subtest (5002/0002) 22 15 68.18

Elem Ed: MS Science Subtest (5005/0005) 22 10 45.45

Elem Ed: MS Social Studies Subtest (5004/0004) 25 10 40.00

English Lang Arts: Content & Analysis (5039/0039) 37 17 45.95

Family and Consumer Sciences (5122/0122) 3 * *

General Science: Content Knowledge (5435/0435) 11 3 27.27

Health and Phys Ed: Content Knowledge (5857/0857) 17 10 58.82

Mathematics: Content Knowledge (5161/0161) 24 5 20.83

Middle School English Language Arts (5047/0047) 28 10 35.71

Middle School Mathematics (5169/0169) 33 10 30.30

Middle School Science (5440/0440) 15 6 40.00

Middle School Social Studies (5089/0089) 13 10 76.92

Music: Content Knowledge (5113/0113) 19 16 84.21

Phys Ed: Content Knowledge (5091/0091) 1 * *

Principles of Learn Teach: Early Child (5621/0621) 30 24 80.00

Principles of Learn Teach: Grades 5-9 (5623/0623) 22 18 81.82

Principles of Learn Teach: Grades 7-12 (5624/0624) 52 50 96.15

Principles of Learn Teach: Grades K-6 (5622/0622) 58 54 93.10

School Leaders Licensure Assessment (6011/1011) 36 30 83.33

School Superintendent Assessment (6021/1021) 1 * *

Social Studies: Content & Interpretati (5086/0086) 36 8 22.22

Spanish: World Language (5195/0195) 3 * *

Special Ed: Core Know Mild/Moderat App (5543/0543) 43 42 97.67

Special Ed: Core Know Severe/Prof App (5545/0545) 1 * *

Special Ed: Core Knowledge & Applic (5354/0354) 2 * *

Special Ed: Preschool/Early Childhood (5691/0691) 5 5 100.00

Speech Communication: Content Knwldg (5221/0221) 2 * *

Teaching Reading (5204/0204) 12 10 83.33

World Language Pedagogy (5841/0841) 2 * *

 

Notes:
* No data are displayed because the examinees count is fewer than 5.

 




